
Age Group

Full day playschool cum daycare 

4 months - 2 years (6 to 10 hrs/ day)
52500 per quarter

Full Day play group cum day care 2 - 3 years 45000 per quarter
Half day for preschool cum daycare (upto 6 hours) for all 

age groups
36000 per quarter

Nursery cum Day care above 3 years (6 to 10 hours a 

day)
39000 per quarter

Extended hours / After school for preschoolers above 3 

years for upto 6 hours
30000 + 18% GST per quarter

Extended hours/ After school above 3 years (Less than 3 

hours)
24000 + 18% GST per quarter

Additional Hour Rs. 1000 per month
Monthly Payment option

Meal Charges (Optional)

CCTV Charges

Admission Fee

Late pickup Fee

Late payment Fee

EDC (Emergency Daycare Service)

EDC for After school Program incase of school holiday

Grade Yearly During admission

Due in 

November 2021

Admission fees*

Nursery* Rs. 70000 Rs. 40000 Rs. 40000

LKG Rs. 80000 Rs. 45000 Rs. 45000

UKG Rs. 100000 Rs. 60000 Rs. 60000

5. Fees are revised upwards every April by 5-10%. However, an interim price hike may be announced without prior notice.

6. Admission Fees is a one-time fee for new admissions to Little Big World and is non refundable (only for preschool parents)

7. Parents enrolled under full-day nursery cum daycare package need not pay separate preschool fee 

Pre school Fee Structure 2022 - 23 for Corporate Park centres

Points to note:
1. Preschool fees can be paid yearly one time or in 2 instalments. Get a 10,000/- Discount on paying yearly

2. These fees are inclusive of breakfast,  books and tuition fees.

3.  Fees are non-refundable, non-transferable and non-extendable under any circumstances even in case of low/ zero attendance due to any 

medical exigency.

4.  Current fees are exempt from GST under the umbrella of education. However, in case of any change in the law, any applicable GST for daycare/ 

preschool service will be charged over and above the fees specified above, from as and when applicable.

Rs. 20000

Points to note:

8. Online schooling will be complimentary for that month of shutdown

7. Sibling discount of Rs 500 per month, per child on applicable rates

4. Fees are revised upwards every April by 5-10%. However, an interim price hike may be announced without prior notice.
5. Any promotion/ special offer is only valid for the period paid for and might not be offered for the forthcoming period.

6. Parents have to give one month notice of withdrawal in written to get 50% Admission fees refund

3. Specified fees are exempt from GST under the umbrella of education if paid directly by parents. However, in case of any change in the law, 

any applicable GST for daycare/ preschool service will be charged over and above the fees specified above, from as and when applicable.

1 Fees are non-refundable, non-transferable and non-extendable under any circumstances even in case of low/ zero attendance due to any 

medical exigency.

2. Children enrolled, who stop availing our services for temporary period (more than a month) would be considered as new admission as and 

when they re-enroll and will need to pay the admission fee on re-admission.

Rs 750/ fortnight. Admission will be assumed cancelled for delays beyond a 

fortnight. All fees are payable a fortnight before the start of the next quarter

Half day fee-Rs. 500. Full day fee-Rs. 800 (including meals)

Rs. 200/ day

Fee Structure 2022 - 2023 for Corporate Park centres

Available @ additional Rs. 2000 p.m. on quarterly fees  
Other charges/ terms

Rs. 2500 per month– Full day – unlimited helpings of breakfast, lunch, evening 

snacks, milk, fruits

Rs. 1800 per month - Half day.   Rs. 1200 per month - Quarter day/ one meal

Rs. 20,000 payable one-time and repayable if the child returns after an unpaid 

period of time. 50% reimbursed if given 1 month notice during withdrawal

Rs 200/ day for pickup after agreed hours

Quarterly payments, valid till Mar 2023

Rs. 500 per month
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